
Contact Information
 
I have questions about…
 
Academic Schedules: Jamie Izaryk, 207.647.3322 x1248; jizaryk@bridgtonacademy.org
 
Academic Support: Jamie Izaryk, 207.647.3322 x1248; jizaryk@bridgtonacademy.org 
 
Athletics: Aaron Izaryk, 207.647.3322 x1136; aizaryk@bridgtonacademy.org
 
	 Baseball: Aaron Izaryk, 207.647.3322 x1136; aizaryk@bridgtonacademy.org
 
	 Basketball: Whit Lesure, 207.650.5707; wlesure@bridgtonacademy.org
 
	 Football: Matt Dugan, 908.821.2334; mdugan@bridgtonacademy.org
 
	 Golf: Aaron Izaryk, 207.647.3322 x1136; aizaryk@bridgtonacademy.org
 
	 Hockey: Mike Meserve, 207.647.3322 x1242; mmeserve@bridgtonacademy.org
 
	 Lacrosse: Derek Marshall, 207.647.3322, x1290; dmarshall@bridgtonacademy.org
 
	 Soccer: Ben Pearson, 207.647.3322, x1222; bpearson@bridgtonacademy.org
 
Cars on Campus: Tim Atwood, 207.647.3322 x1205; tatwood@bridgtonacademy.org
 
College Counseling: Jamie Izaryk, 207.647.3322 x1248; jizaryk@bridgtonacademy.org
 
Dining Hall: Joel Kane, jkane@bridgtonacademy.org
 
Dormitories and Housing: Tim Atwood, 207.647.3322 x1205; tatwood@bridgtonacademy.org
 
Focused Academic Coaching: Jamie Izaryk, 207.647.3322 x1248; jizaryk@bridgtonacademy.org
 
Giving and Volunteer Opportunities: Jessica Priola, 207.647.3322 x1219; jpriola@bridgtonacademy.org
 
Head of School: Diana Gleeson, 207.647.3322 x1203; dgleeson@bridgtonacademy.org
 
Health Center: Kate Tucker, 207.647.3322 x1241; ktucker@bridgtonacademy.org
 
Move-in Day: Tim Atwood, 207.647.3322 x1205; tatwood@bridgtonacademy.org
 
Student Life: Kate Tucker, 207.647.3322 x1241; ktucker@bridgtonacademy.org
 
Technology: Seth Dresser, 207.647.3322, x1225; sdresser@bridgtonacademy.org
 
Transcripts: Deb Dutton, 207.647.3322 x1236; ddutton@bridgtonacademy.org
 
Transportation: Kate Tucker, 207.647.3322 x1241; ktucker@bridgtonacademy.org
 
Tuition/Financial Aid/Billing: Faye Roderick, 207.647.3322, x1247; froderick@bridgtonacademy.org
 
Weekends: Tim Atwood, 207.647.3322 x1205; tatwood@bridgtonacademy.org


